6151 Lake Osprey Drive - Third Floor • Sarasota FL 34240 • (941) 751-6800 • www.evolucialighting.com
© 2013 Evolucia® Inc.
REV  01-2013
* All data subject to change without notice.
ARRA
Common Applications:
•	 Up to 90 lumen per Watt (LPW) with industry’s best in the class Fitted

	 performance temperature and extends product life
•	 Light uniformity increases visibility in parking lots and on roadways
•	 Full cutoff/Dark Sky-compliant; no light trespass
•	 IP65 rated optical assembly
•	 DC/Solar options available for “off-grid” applications
•	 ARRA Compliant
LED Cobra Head Luminaire
70-250W HID Replacement
LED cobra Head luminaire for highways, freeways, thorough¬fares,
local and collector roads, parking areas, rural roads and intersections.
ARRA
Features and Benefits:
Typical Evolucia Cobra Head Replacement for HID Street Lights
	 HID	 System Input	 LED Replacement	 System input	 Energy	 HID Life	 LED Life
		  Watts		  Watts	 Savings	 (Hrs)	 (Hrs)
	 70 HPS	 88	 EVO-SL-40-XX-XX-XXX	 40	 54%	 24,000	 70,000
	 100 HPS	 130	 EVO-SL-60-XX-XX-XXX	 60	 54%	 24,000	 70,000
	 150 HPS	 190	 EVO-SL-80-XX-XX-XXX	 80	 57%	 24,000	 70,000
	 200 HPS	 240	 EVO-SL-100-XX-XX-XXX	 100	 58%	 24,000	 70,000
	 250 HPS	 295	 EVO-SL-100-XX-XX-XXX	 100	 66%	 24,000	 70,000
Technical Specifications
Approval:Project:
Specifier:

	 of 480 VAC available with step-down transformer
• 	 50/60 Hz operation
Operating Temperature:
•	 -40°C to 40°C
Photo Control:
• 	 Twist-lock photocell receptacle with shorting cap as standard. Photo
	 cell is optional. Long life (>10 yrs) LED photocell also available.
Warranty:
• 	 Manufacturer warrants products to be free from defects for a period of
	 five 5 years. For additional information refer to complete warranty and
	 terms and conditions document. For extended warranty consult the
	 factory.
Performance Chart
	 Product	 Power	 Lumen	 LPW	 CCT**	 CRI	 Photometric	 BUG
	 Description	 (W)					     Distribution
	 EVO-SL-40-4K-T2	 40	 3600	 90	 4500	 >70	 Type II	 B1-U0-G2
	 EVO-SL-40-5K-T2	 40	 3600	 90	 5000	 >70	 Type II	 B1-U0-G2
	 EVO-SL-60-4K-T2	 60	 5600	 88	 4000	 >70	 Type II	 B1-U0-G2
	 EVO-SL-60-5K-T2	 60	 5600	 88	 5000	 >70	 Type II	 B1-U0-G2
	 EVO-SL-80-4K-T2	 80	 7000	 93	 5000	 >70	 Type II	 B1-U0-G2
	 EVO-SL-80-5K-T2	 80	 7000	 93	 4000	 >70	 Type II	 B1-U0-G2
	 EVO-SL-100-4K-T2	 106	 9400	 89	 5000	 >70	 Type II	 B1-U0-G2
	 EVO-SL-100-5K-T2	 106	 9400	 89	 4000	 >70	 Type II	 B1-U0-G2
* Estimated values; pending photometric testing     **CCT Tolerance =+/- 10%      Note: Specifications subject to change without notice
Order Code